Metuchen Frosh Soph 1 at Metuchen High School (Boys)
4/8/2005

Frosh 200 Meters
3 Ellis, Garrett
Rollins, Kyle
Powis, Ken
Buczynski, Mike
Irace, John
Belcher, Reggie

Soph 200 Meters

Sinclair, Scott

Frosh 400 Meters
1 Ellis, Garrett
Rollins, Kyle
Buczynski, Mike
Pineda, Max

Soph 400 Meters

Sinclair, Scott

24.20
25.40
27.60
26.40
28.70
27.60

27.70

54.80
1:02.50
1:00.90
1:12.10

1:05.30
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Comments

Comments
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