

Metuchen Frosh Soph 1 at Metuchen High School (Boys) 4/8/2005

Fuer la 000 Meterne		
Frosh 200 Meters		Comments
3 Ellis, Garrett	24.20	
Rollins, Kyle	25.40	
Powis, Ken	27.60	
Buczynski, Mike	26.40	
Irace, John	28.70	
Belcher, Reggie	27.60	
Soph 200 Meters		Comments
Sinclair, Scott	27.70	
Frosh 400 Meters		Comments
1 Ellis, Garrett	54.80	
Rollins, Kyle	1:02.50	
Buczynski, Mike	1:00.90	
Pineda, Max	1:12.10	
Soph 400 Meters		Comments
Sinclair, Scott	1:05.30	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 9/27/2010